
  
   Trophées Jeunes 

 LE CARBET
 du 21 au 22 juin 2014 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames : Avenirs

1. MARTIAL Noah (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2450 pts
2. HACHIMI Lyna-Ines (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1664 pts
3. BAZIN Iman (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1576 pts
4. CUSSET Oryane (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1528 pts
5. CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1352 pts
6. PARAT Sarah (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1088 pts
7. KAAKIL-TALABA Ludyvine (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 719 pts
8. TORIBIO Laetizia (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 712 pts
9. POCQUET Mahaut (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 685 pts

10. BENSON-ZECLER Anna (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 670 pts
11. JEAN-PHILIPPE Mauranne (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 586 pts
12. BOUTEL Shayan (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 542 pts
13. RIVOT Kandy (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 420 pts
14. ALARIC Lou (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 390 pts
15. SIMBA-GASCHET Therry (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 385 pts
16. FONTAINE Teïssa (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 295 pts
17. PAVIOT Doris (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 230 pts
18. THOMAS Kanelle (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 149 pts
19. BOISSON Pascale (2006) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 41 pts
20. DELBE Maely (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 25 pts
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   Trophées Jeunes 

 LE CARBET
 du 21 au 22 juin 2014 - Bassin de 50 m 
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Classement Dames : Poussines

1. VALLEE Florianne (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 4932 pts
2. GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 4858 pts
3. GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 4630 pts
4. KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 4083 pts
5. DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 4082 pts
6. THERESINE Koralie (2003) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 4064 pts
7. BRIVERT Kate-Lye (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3833 pts
8. DALU Telia (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3697 pts
9. ROTARDIER Yoana (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3481 pts

10. BOISFER Alina (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 3463 pts
11. JEAN-JOSEPH Maël (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 3380 pts
12. BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 3311 pts
13. CHAMPROBERT Delphine (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 3299 pts
14. ARNOBE Salomé (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 3053 pts
15. JANVIER Maëly-Kloe (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2970 pts
16. MONROSE Carmelle (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2742 pts
17. HOLLAND Mélissa (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 2735 pts
18. JEAN-BAPTISTE-EDOUARD Jade (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2680 pts
19. VICTOR Marie-Kate (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2606 pts
20. DEPREZ Lénise (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2406 pts
21. PAIN Coralinz (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 2346 pts
22. DUSSIEL Emma (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 2322 pts
23. LANOIX Florence (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2269 pts
24. GUILLEN Maureen (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1966 pts
25. BOSTON Lisa (2003) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1883 pts
26. GRANNAVEL Christelle (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1845 pts
27. SAINTE-ROSE Orianne (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1827 pts
28. POLTER Athéna (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1791 pts
29. TYBURN-PASTEL Ines (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1746 pts
30. PETITOT Yaelle (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1721 pts
31. PALCY Anne-Emanuel (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 1632 pts
32. CATALA Justine (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1592 pts
33. SAMOS Kaolann (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1508 pts
34. FANCHONNA Sarah (2004) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1475 pts
35. MOYSE Kathleen (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1443 pts
36. AURORE Lou (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1265 pts
36. GUITTEAUD Orelie (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1265 pts
38. LONGCHAMPS Sohanne (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 962 pts
39. JEAN-GILLES Tarah (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 592 pts
40. DIONY Maëlle (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 526 pts
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1. GLOMBARD William (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1414 pts
2. JUSTINE Arno (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1337 pts
3. MUFI Nolan (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 998 pts
4. TEXIER Noah (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 877 pts
5. PIERRE-FRANCOIS Angel (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 716 pts
6. VILDEUIL Mathis (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 591 pts
7. BADIAN Noah (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 552 pts
8. NESTILE Marc-Olivier (2006) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 465 pts
9. BOLIVARD Maxime (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 453 pts

10. MOREL Clément (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 437 pts
11. CHIFFET-DUMANOIR Noam (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 430 pts
12. MANIN Cyril (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 408 pts
13. ESPERANCE Andrea (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 395 pts
14. LAUREOTE Mathyas (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 352 pts
15. ROSELIE Yann-Alexis (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 346 pts
16. MARCENY Enzo (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 248 pts
17. MONTABORD Marc-Alexandre (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 186 pts
18. COLETA Stael (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 125 pts
19. BLATEAU Nolan (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 93 pts
20. GLISSANT-CAROLE Aymeric (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 62 pts
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Classement Messieurs : Poussins

1. LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3386 pts
2. BOUCHER Lilian (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3047 pts
3. MULONGO Stephen (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3009 pts
4. MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Ludovic (2003) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2302 pts
5. ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 2115 pts
6. NONONE Bradley (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2010 pts
7. LARGANGE Fabien-Brice (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 1868 pts
8. SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1792 pts
9. HACHIMI Fawzi (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1600 pts

10. JESOPHE Mehdi (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1443 pts
11. CABRIMOL Hervé-Nicolas (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1339 pts
12. BILVIN Emmanuel (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1267 pts
13. TORIBIO Joshua (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1241 pts
14. AUBRY Ludovic (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1048 pts
15. EVRARD Pierre (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1027 pts
16. CHERI-ZECOTE Adrien (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1013 pts
17. CINNA Andy-Klod (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1000 pts
18. SCHMITT Loic (2004) FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 937 pts
19. RENE Flavio (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 893 pts
20. ADENET-LOUVET Nathanaël (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 832 pts
21. SAMOS Kervann (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 813 pts
22. MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 810 pts
23. PONSAR Emmanuel (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 681 pts
24. AUDINAY Nathan (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 544 pts
25. MATHURIN Emerick (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 524 pts
26. ERNOUX Maxence (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 488 pts
27. EUGENIE Norman (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 487 pts
28. LETORD Floryan-Livio (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 485 pts
29. COLLIN Hugo (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 428 pts
30. LIGUORI Louis (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 362 pts
31. GERTRUDE Anthony (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 342 pts
32. ANCETE Jérémie (2004) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 305 pts
33. THEODOSE Teddy (2003) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 215 pts
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1. MARTIAL Noah (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2450 pts
2. HACHIMI Lyna-Ines (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1664 pts
3. BAZIN Iman (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1576 pts
4. CUSSET Oryane (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1528 pts
5. GLOMBARD William (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1414 pts
6. CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1352 pts
7. JUSTINE Arno (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1337 pts
8. PARAT Sarah (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1088 pts
9. MUFI Nolan (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 998 pts

10. TEXIER Noah (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 877 pts
11. KAAKIL-TALABA Ludyvine (2005) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 719 pts
12. PIERRE-FRANCOIS Angel (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 716 pts
13. TORIBIO Laetizia (2006) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 712 pts
14. POCQUET Mahaut (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 685 pts
15. BENSON-ZECLER Anna (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 670 pts
16. VILDEUIL Mathis (2005) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 591 pts
17. JEAN-PHILIPPE Mauranne (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 586 pts
18. BADIAN Noah (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 552 pts
19. BOUTEL Shayan (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 542 pts
20. NESTILE Marc-Olivier (2006) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 465 pts
21. BOLIVARD Maxime (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 453 pts
22. MOREL Clément (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 437 pts
23. CHIFFET-DUMANOIR Noam (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 430 pts
24. RIVOT Kandy (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 420 pts
25. MANIN Cyril (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 408 pts
26. ESPERANCE Andrea (2005) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 395 pts
27. ALARIC Lou (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 390 pts
28. SIMBA-GASCHET Therry (2006) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 385 pts
29. LAUREOTE Mathyas (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 352 pts
30. ROSELIE Yann-Alexis (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 346 pts
31. FONTAINE Teïssa (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 295 pts
32. MARCENY Enzo (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 248 pts
33. PAVIOT Doris (2005) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 230 pts
34. MONTABORD Marc-Alexandre (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 186 pts
35. THOMAS Kanelle (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 149 pts
36. COLETA Stael (2007) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 125 pts
37. BLATEAU Nolan (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 93 pts
38. GLISSANT-CAROLE Aymeric (2005) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 62 pts
39. BOISSON Pascale (2006) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 41 pts
40. DELBE Maely (2005) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 25 pts
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1. VALLEE Florianne (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 4932 pts
2. GRIFFIT Cheamael (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 4858 pts
3. GLOMBARD Alyssa (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 4630 pts
4. KAMOISE Anouk (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 4083 pts
5. DESHAGETTE Oceane (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 4082 pts
6. THERESINE Koralie (2003) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 4064 pts
7. BRIVERT Kate-Lye (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3833 pts
8. DALU Telia (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3697 pts
9. ROTARDIER Yoana (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3481 pts

10. BOISFER Alina (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 3463 pts
11. LANCRY Lilian (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3386 pts
12. JEAN-JOSEPH Maël (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 3380 pts
13. BIRBA Emmanuelle (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 3311 pts
14. CHAMPROBERT Delphine (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 3299 pts
15. ARNOBE Salomé (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 3053 pts
16. BOUCHER Lilian (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3047 pts
17. MULONGO Stephen (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 3009 pts
18. JANVIER Maëly-Kloe (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2970 pts
19. MONROSE Carmelle (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2742 pts
20. HOLLAND Mélissa (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 2735 pts
21. JEAN-BAPTISTE-EDOUARD Jade (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2680 pts
22. VICTOR Marie-Kate (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2606 pts
23. DEPREZ Lénise (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2406 pts
24. PAIN Coralinz (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 2346 pts
25. DUSSIEL Emma (2003) FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 2322 pts
26. MONTLOUIS-GABRIEL Ludovic (2003) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2302 pts
27. LANOIX Florence (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2269 pts
28. ANNONAY Xavier (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 2115 pts
29. NONONE Bradley (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2010 pts
30. GUILLEN Maureen (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1966 pts
31. BOSTON Lisa (2003) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1883 pts
32. LARGANGE Fabien-Brice (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 1868 pts
33. GRANNAVEL Christelle (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1845 pts
34. SAINTE-ROSE Orianne (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1827 pts
35. SEBASTIEN Dovany (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1792 pts
36. POLTER Athéna (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1791 pts
37. TYBURN-PASTEL Ines (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1746 pts
38. PETITOT Yaelle (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1721 pts
39. PALCY Anne-Emanuel (2003) FRA AC FONGIROMON 1632 pts
40. HACHIMI Fawzi (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1600 pts
41. CATALA Justine (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1592 pts
42. SAMOS Kaolann (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1508 pts
43. FANCHONNA Sarah (2004) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1475 pts
44. JESOPHE Mehdi (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1443 pts
44. MOYSE Kathleen (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1443 pts
46. CABRIMOL Hervé-Nicolas (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1339 pts
47. BILVIN Emmanuel (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1267 pts
48. AURORE Lou (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1265 pts
48. GUITTEAUD Orelie (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1265 pts
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50. TORIBIO Joshua (2003) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1241 pts
51. AUBRY Ludovic (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1048 pts
52. EVRARD Pierre (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1027 pts
53. CHERI-ZECOTE Adrien (2003) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1013 pts
54. CINNA Andy-Klod (2003) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1000 pts
55. LONGCHAMPS Sohanne (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 962 pts
56. SCHMITT Loic (2004) FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 937 pts
57. RENE Flavio (2004) FRA CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 893 pts
58. ADENET-LOUVET Nathanaël (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 832 pts
59. SAMOS Kervann (2004) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 813 pts
60. MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 810 pts
61. PONSAR Emmanuel (2004) FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 681 pts
62. JEAN-GILLES Tarah (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 592 pts
63. AUDINAY Nathan (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 544 pts
64. DIONY Maëlle (2003) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 526 pts
65. MATHURIN Emerick (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 524 pts
66. ERNOUX Maxence (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 488 pts
67. EUGENIE Norman (2004) FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 487 pts
68. LETORD Floryan-Livio (2004) FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 485 pts
69. COLLIN Hugo (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 428 pts
70. LIGUORI Louis (2003) FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 362 pts
71. GERTRUDE Anthony (2004) FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 342 pts
72. ANCETE Jérémie (2004) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 305 pts
73. THEODOSE Teddy (2003) FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 215 pts
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